Phonak Roger Upgrader 1.29.4245.0
Quick reference guide to the latest firmware updates available

Please note: Firmware updates only, there is no device compatibility between all models shown. Check the Roger Upgrader Compatibility Guide

Device Name:

Roger Touchscreen / Version 3

Roger On / On Version 2 / Version 3
Roger OniN / On iN Version 2

Roger On Docking Station

Roger Select / Version 3

Roger Select iN

Roger Table Microphone 2 / Version 3
Roger Table Mic. 2 iN

Roger Table Microphone

Roger Neckloop

Roger Digimaster V2 5000/7000
Roger Earpiece V2 (Not retailed in education)

Roger Repeater

Roger Base Station

Roger PeniN

Roger Pen / EasyPen

Roger MultiMedia Hub

Roger Pass Around Microphone
Roger Clip-On-Mic

Roger X

Roger X / Integrated receivers /MyLink/Focus
Roger DigiMaster X

Roger Audio Hub

Roger DynaMic

Roger Inspiro

Roger Digimaster 5000/7000

Firmware Version:

3.0.49882 (Rework Menu, Settings, Mute LED control)
3.0.49742 (Wide Pointing, Smart Mute and more)

3.0.49742 (Wide Pointing, Smart Mute, Use Type 2 Activations)
2.0.47313 (General software improvements)

3.0.49801 (Stability of the Firmware Enhanced)

1.3.46521 (Can use Type 2 Activations)

3.0.49757

1.1.46358 (Can use Type 2 Activations)
2.0.9873

1.10.4901

1.0.45817

2.2.0

1.6.45530

1.0.10337

1.0.39581

2.0.9808

1.7.45530

1.7.46413

2.0.10008

2.2 (Applicable hardware i.e. HW3.7>)
1.7 (If Hardware <2.0) 2.0 (If Hardware >2.0)
4.0.23

4.1.1

4.1.3

4.1.3
4.0.29 (Applicable hardware) 4.0.27
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